LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/6 Rev. 01/03/23
Geometric Sconces (GST/GSR)
Wall Sconce

3 - Accessories are shipped separately and field installed.
4 - Limited product availability for non bronze paint finishes, please consult factory before ordering.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    GST    6L    FT    UNV   40K7    BRZ    PCIUNV    BB
Prefix Lumen Package Distribution Voltage
GST - Trapiszoid Geometric Sconce
GSR - Radius/Half Round Geometric Sconce
2L - 2,000 lms
4L - 4,000 lms
6L - 6,000 lms
8L - 8,000 lms
FT - Forward Throw UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
Color Temperature Finish Controls Options
50K7 - 5,000K CCT - 70 CRI
40K7 - 4,000K CCT - 70 CRI
30K7 - 3,000K CCT - 70 CRI
BRZ - Bronze
BL	K - Black 4
SLV - Silver 4
WHT - White 4
Blank - No Controls
Wireless Controls Systems
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ MH)1
Stand-Alone Controls
IMSBT1 -Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (8-24’ MH)2
Button Photocell
PCIUNV - Universal Voltage Photocell (120-277V)
SP1 - 10k Surge Protector
BB - Battery Back-up (0°C)
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION3
Part Number Description
739106 Wet Location Surface Conduit/Wiring box
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Geometric Sconces (GST/GSR)
Page 3/6 Rev. 01/03/23
SPEC.115.B.0123
Type :
Delivered Lumens (GST)
Lumen Package Distribution CRI
3000K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Ratin
2L
FT 70
2205 112 B1-U0-G1 2328 129 B1-U0-G1 2335 130 B1-U0-G1 18
4L 3901 116 B1-U0-G1 4119 125 B1-U0-G1 4131 125 B2-U0-G1 33
6L 5535 113 B2-U0-G1 5845 119 B2-U0-G1 5845 119 B2-U0-G1 49
8L 7185 108 B2-U0-G1 7587 115 B2-U0-G1 7609 115 B2-U0-G1 66
Delivered Lumens (GSR)
Lumen Package Distribution CRI
3000K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Ratin
2L
FT 70
2241 115 B1-U0-G1 2366 131 B1-U0-G1 2373 132 B1-U0-G1 18
4L 3964 121 B1-U0-G1 4186 127 B2-U0-G1 4198 127 B2-U0-G1 33
6L 5625 117 B2-U0-G1 5940 121 B2-U0-G1 5958 122 B2-U0-G1 49
8L 7301 111 B2-U0-G1 7709 117 B2-U0-G1 7732 117 B2-U0-G1 66
PERFORMANCE
1	 Lumen maintenance values at 25°C are calculated per TM-21 based on LM-80 data and in-situ luminaire testing.